CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Kny6

XopocTkiB
Yoprkis

Kinbkictb

3arosioBokK

TepHoninbcbka obnacTtb

2024
Kpuse Osepo

B 250 11/ 47.75927 /] 30.2633883

14.07.2024 05:20:00
fAlcHo

21

312

361.850

62

34

28

Fony6oBoaiB B

rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo

13
2

Yac nepwioro 09:41:11
Yac octaHHbOro 10:38:35
LLIBMAKiCTb NepLuoro 1371.53
LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO 1151.02
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY 09:41:11
3aKpUTTA KOHKYpCY 10:38:35
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy 00:57:24
Monogai 0
Piuni 28
[Jopocni 34
Kinbkictb . Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KNy6M
. Fony6iB 20%
rony6is daktnuHo Bknanuca %
259 52 52 20.08
53 11 10 18.87
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